
From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Cc: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Here you go. 

From: Poling, Jeanie (CPC) 

Poling, Jeanie (CPC) 
Friday, August 30, 2019 12:03 AM 
'Joe_Kirchofer@avalonbay.com'; Kearstin Dischinger; Exline, Susan (CPC); 

Nickolopoulos, Sheila (CPC); Lutenski, Leigh (ECN) 
Wietgrefe, Wade (CPC); McKellar, Jennifer (CPC); Balboa Reservoir Compliance (ECN) 

RE: Balboa Reservoir DSEIR Summary 
Balboa Reservoir DSEIR Summary.pdf 

Sent: Thursday, August 29, 2019 5:00 PM 
To: 'Joe_Kirchofer@avalonbay.com' <Joe_Kirchofer@avalonbay.com>; Kearstin Dischinger 
<kdischinger@bridgehousing.com>; Exline, Susan (CPC) <susan.exline@sfgov.org>; Nickolopoulos, Sheila (CPC) 
<sheila.nickolopoulos@sfgov.org>; Lutenski, Leigh (ECN) <Leigh.Lutenski@sfgov.org> 
Cc: Wietgrefe, Wade (wade.wietgrefe@sfgov.org) <wade.wietgrefe@sfgov.org>; McKellar, Jennifer (CPC) 
<Jennifer.McKellar@sfgov.org>; Balboa Reservoir Compliance (ECN) <balboareservoircompliance.ecn@sfgov.org> 
Subject: RE: Balboa Reservoir DSEIR Summary 

Please don't send this yet. I'm having a problem converting PowerPoint to pdf and a page is missing. I'll resend it when I 
figure this out. 

Thanks, 
Jeanie 

From: Poling, Jeanie (CPC) 
Sent: Thursday, August 29, 2019 3:56 PM 
To: 'Joe_Kirchofer@avalonbay.com' <Joe Kirchofer@avalonbay.com>; Kearstin Dischinger 
<kdischinger@bridgehousing.com>; Exline, Susan (CPC) <susan.exline@sfgov.org>; Nickolopoulos, Sheila (CPC) 
<sheila.nickolopoulos@sfgov.org>; Lutenski, Leigh (ECN) <Leigh.Lutenski@sfgov.org> 
Cc: Wietgrefe, Wade (wade.wietgrefe@sfgov.org) <wade.wietgrefe@sfgov.org>; McKellar, Jennifer (CPC) 
<Jennifer.McKellar@sfgov.org>; Balboa Reservoir Compliance (ECN) <balboareservoircompliance.ecn@sfgov.org> 
Subject: Balboa Reservoir DSEIR Summary 

Hi Joe, Kearstin, Sue, Sheila, and Leigh, 

The attached presentation summarizes the DSEIR. You are welcome to share it with interested parties. 

Thanks, 
Jeanie Poling 
Senior Environmental Planner 
San Francisco Planning Department 
1650 Mission Street, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103 
Direct: 415.575.9072 I www.sfplanning.org 
San Francisco Property Information Map 


